

Emmaus College

2026 Annual College Fees & Levies

Year Level		Capital Levy	P&F Levy	Tuition	Student Resource Levy	Total
EARLY YEARS	Prep	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,160	\$4,120
	1	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,160	\$4,120
	2	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,160	\$4,120
JUNIOR YEARS	3	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,435	\$4,395
	4	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,435	\$4,395
	5	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,435	\$4,395
	6	\$1,140	\$150	\$1,670	\$1,435	\$4,395
MIDDLE YEARS	7	\$1,140	\$150	\$2,930	\$1,770	\$5,990
	8	\$1,140	\$150	\$2,930	\$1,770	\$5,990
	9	\$1,140	\$150	\$2,930	\$1,770	\$5,990
SENIOR YEARS	10	\$1,140	\$150	\$3,080	\$2,070	\$6,440
	11	\$1,140	\$150	\$3,080	\$2,070	\$6,440
	12	\$1,140	\$150	\$3,080	\$2,070	\$6,440
		Family based charges appli	ed to the eldest	Discounts offered for		

Family based charges applied to the eldest in family only Discounts offered for multiple children

INCLUSIONS

CAPITAL LEVY:

Family based charge, provides the funds used to pay loans and to maintain the grounds and facilities of the College

PARENTS & FRIENDS LEVY:

Family based charge, used to fund priorities identified by the parent body

TUITION FEE:

Per student charge, provides funds to deliver staffing and administrative requirements associated with educating your child/children

STUDENT RESOURCE LEVY:

Per student charge, provides the funds for classroom resources (including P-6 stationery packs) subject costs, student-based subscriptions, curriculum-based excursions & incursions, compulsory camps and Formation Days. The levy also covers IT devices, insurances, maintenance, software licenses & College based technical support.

EXCLUSIONS

Other activities not related to curriculum may incur additional charges.

These can be paid via the College Portal and parents will be advised in advance of details and costs.

These activities include but are not limited to optional extra-curricular activities, representative sport, Vocational Education & Training (VET)

Courses & the Instrumental Music Program

PAYMENT DUE DATES

TERM 1: 20 February 2026

TERM 2: 1 May 2026

TERM 3: 24 July 2026

TERM 4: 16 October 2026

2026 Emmaus College Fee Calculator **Year Levels** Students in **Fees Applied Family** P-2 3-6 10-12 **Eldest** \$4,395.00 \$5,990.00 Capital Levy, P&F, Tuition, Student Resource Levy \$4,120.00 \$6,440.00 Second Student Resource Levy + 20% discount on Tuition \$2,496.00 \$2,771.00 \$4,114.00 \$4,534.00 **Third** Student Resource Levy + 35% discount on Tuition \$2,245.50 \$2,520.50 \$3,674.50 \$4,072.00 **Fourth** Student Resource Levy + 50% discount on Tuition \$1,995.00 \$2,270.00 \$3,235.00 \$3,610.00 \$1,995.00 \$2,270.00 \$3,235.00 \$3,610.00 Subsequent Student Resource Levy + 50% discount on Tuition